Photoelectric Sensors/Controls CP18 Series
18 mm Cylindrical Photoelectric Sensors
C82 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control For application help: call 1-800-537-6945.
Wide
Voltage
AC/DC
and
Polarized

(DC), industrial interference and
transients
ORDER GUIDE 10 to 30 VDC SENSORS
Catalog Listings/Preleaded Cable Catalog Listings/Quick DisconnectScan
Type Output*
Scan
Distance Light Operate Dark Operate Light Operate Dark Operate
Diffuse PNP 100 mm CP18D1DPL2 CP18D1DPD2 CP18DIDPLC CP18DIDPDC
NPN (3.94 in.) CP18D1DNL2 CP18D1DND2 CP18DIDNLC CP18DIDNDC
PNP 200 mm CP18D2DPL2 CP18D2DPD2 CP18D2DPLC CP18D2DPDC
NPN (7.87 in.) CP18D2DNL2 CP18D2DND2 CP18D2DNLC CP18D2DNDC
PNP 400 mm CP18D4DPL2 CP18D4DPD2 CP18D4DPLC CP18D4DPDC
NPN (15.74 in.) CP18D4DNL2 CP18D4DND2 CP18D4DNLC CP18D4DNDC
Polarized PNP 1,5 m CP18PDPL2 CP18PDPD2 CP18PDPLC CP18PDPDC
NPN (4.9 ft.) CP18PDNL2 CP18PDND2 CP18PDNLC CP18PDNDC
Retroreflective PNP 4 m CP18LDPL2 CP18LDPD2 CP18LDPLC CP18LDPDC
NPN (13 ft.) CP18LDNL2 CP18LDND2 CP18LDNLC CP18LDNDC
Thru-scan Receiver PNP 30 m CP18RDPL2 CP18RDPD2 CP18RDPLC CP18RDPDC
NPN (98 ft.) CP18RDNL2 CP18RDND2 CP18RDNLC CP18RDNDC
Emitter — — CP18EDX2 — CP18EDXC —
ORDER GUIDE WIDE VOLTAGE 20 to 260 VAC (12 to 260 VDC) SENSORS
Scan
Type
Scan
Distance
Catalog Listings/Preleaded Cable Catalog Listings/Quick Disconnect
Light Operate Dark Operate Light Operate Dark Operate
Diffuse 100 mm (3.94 in.) CP18D1BAL2 CP18D1BAD2 CP18D1BALC CP18D1BADC
200 mm (7.87 in.) CP18D2BAL2 CP18D2BAD2 CP18D2BALC CP18D2BADC
400 mm (15.74 in.) CP18D4BAL2 CP18D4BAD2 CP18D4BALC CP18D4BADC
Retroreflective 4 m (13 ft.) CP18LBAL2 CP18LBAD2 CP18LBALC CP18LBADC
Thru-scan Receiver 30 m (98 ft.) CP18RBAL2 CP18RBAD2 CP18RBALC CP18RBADC
Emitter — CP18EBX2 (Use only with AC receiver) CP18EBXC (Use only with AC receiver)
CP18 Series photoelectric sensors are not
designed for high pressure washdown or
exposure to ketones, halogenated hydro-
carbons, esters, amines or acids and alka-
lis. They should be cleaned with mild soap,
warm water and a clean cloth.
The clear polycarbonate connector features a bright red alignment LED which causes the
back end to glow when the LED is on.
Photoelectric Sensors/Controls CP18 Series
18 mm Cylindrical Sensors
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control C83
OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Scan Type Distance*
Diffuse 100 mm (3.94 in.) typ.
Diffuse 200 mm (7.87 in.) typ.
Diffuse 400 mm (15.75 in.) typ.
Retroreflective 4 m (13 feet) min.
Thru-scan 30 m (98 feet) min.
* Diffuse scan distance is rated using an 8 x10N 90% reflective card. Retroreflective scan distance is rated using
an FE-RR1 (3N diameter) reflector. Actual scan range will vary, based on reflectivity of the object being sensed.
MECHANICAL/ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature
Operating
–30 to +60°C (–22 to +140°F) – Wide Voltage, Polar
–30 to +70°C (–22 to +160°F) – DC
Storage –55 to +85°C (–67 to +185°F) – All
Shock 50 G

0.85 inch. An aperture adds 0.100 inch to the
length of the unit.
ORDER GUIDE ACCESSORIES
Description Catalog Listing
Flush mount/Quick Assembly mounting bracket assembly CPZ18B01
Swivel type mounting bracket assembly CPZ18B02BK
Swivel bracket only CPZ18B03
Screw on right angle adapter — retro and thru scan only CPZ18RAW
Screw on right angle adapter — diffuse CPZ18RAO
Screw on right angle adapter — polarized CPZ18RAP
Pair of Black Mounting nuts CPZ18BKNTS
Conduit Adapter, aluminum (1/2N-14NPT) 925AZ18S
Mounting bracket, aluminum 925BZ18S
10 Aperture hoods for precise sensing CPZ18A01
CPZ18B01
CONNECTOR CABLES ORDER GUIDE
Cable
Connector Style Length
Catalog
Listings
4-Pin DC, Standard Key
Straight w/Aluminum Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 80256A
5 m (16 ft.) 80259A
Straight w/Nylon Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 80256N-A
Straight w/303 SS Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 80256SS-A
Right Angle w/Aluminum Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 80296A
5 m (16 ft.) 80299A
Right Angle w/LED, NPN 2 m (6 ft.) 80326-NE
5 m (16 ft.) 80329-NE
Right Angle w/LED, PNP 2 m (6 ft.) 80326-PE
5 m (16 ft.) 80329-PE
4-Pin AC, Dual Key, 1/2 in.-20 UNF
Straight w/Aluminum Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 70432
5 m (16 ft.) 70434
Straight w/Nylon Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 70432N
4 m (12 ft.) 70434N
Straight w/303 SS Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 70432SS
Right Angle w/Aluminum Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 70428
4 m (12 ft.) 70429
Right Angle w/Nylon Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 70428N
4 m (12 ft.) 70429N
Right Angle w/303SS Nut 2 m (6 ft.) 70428SS
CONNECTOR PINOUT/MALE PINS
(View of back end of CP18)
Colors shown for typical mating cables. (+) and (–) symbols for
DC wiring.
Connector Cables
Photoelectric Sensors/Controls CP18 Series
18 mm Cylindrical Sensors
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control C87
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
(For reference only)
AC Preleaded (AA and BA Types)
Retroreflective/Diffuse Controls, Thru scan Receiver
Preleaded Polar Control
All Preleaded DC and AC/DC Emitters
Conduit Adapter 925AZ18S
CP18 Series weight ∼ 2.7 oz (77 g)
AC Connector Version
Retroreflective/Diffuse Control, Thru scan Receiver
Polar Connector Version